This is preliminary information on a new product now in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to
change without notice.
July 2012 Doc ID 18103 Rev 2 1/18
18
LD39030SJxx
300 mA low quiescent current
 soft-start, low noise voltage regulator
Datasheet − preliminary data

Flip-chip 4
Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers Order codes Output voltages
LD39030SJXX12 LD39030SJ12R 1.2 V
LD39030SJXX33 LD39030SJ33R 3.3 V
Contents LD39030SJxx
2/18 Doc ID 18103 Rev 2